
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1 DELHI CANTT. (SHIFT 2) 
Class 2 

Shortlisted/Waiting List of Provisionally Selected Students for 
Admission under different service and social categories

Regn. No. Name of Student Service 
Cat.

No. Of 
Transfers 
in the last 

7 years
Lottery No.

2021 Shreyan Singh I 5 1
2004 Gajji Pushpak I 5 2
2042 Upanshu Bishnoi I 4 3
2078 Battini Ramya I 4 4
2066 Abhinav Arun Shinde I 4 5
2025 Akshara I 4 6
2033 Niangngaikim I 4 7
2026 Rishabh Kumar I 4 8
2044 Arnav Patel I 4 WL - 1
2048 Trisha Vikram Jangam I 4 WL - 2
2057 Hanmeet Kaur I 4 WL - 3
2040 Radhika Kumari I 4 WL - 4
2029 Rudra Pratap Singh I 4 WL - 5
2024 Kriti Singh I 3 WL - 6
2009 Rakesh.R.P I 3 WL - 7
2016 Dhvani Sharma I 3 WL - 8
2050 Shalini Suresh Sidnal I 3 WL - 9
2064 Shruti Yadav I 3 WL - 10
2063 Ayush I 3 WL - 11
2061 Zala Rudra Sanjaybhai I 3 WL - 12
2012 Shivam Premnath Deokar I 3 WL - 13
2005 Alina Parveen I 3 WL - 14
2003 Sanvi  Aneesh I 3 WL - 15
2073 Dev Chaurasiya I 3 WL - 16
2036 Arohi Ekanath Patil I 3 WL - 17
2079 Pranav Kumar I 3 WL - 18
2068 Sarvagya Singh I 3 WL - 19
2062 Patil Aryan Somanath I 3 WL - 20
2007 Hannah.V.R I 3 WL - 21
2028 Aaradhya I 3 WL - 22
2027 Srijit Mandal I 3 WL - 23
2039 Arpit Kumar Sharma I 2 WL - 24
2069 Shiv Lohani I 2 WL - 25
2074 Aatulaya Chaudhary I 2 WL - 26
2047 Tanvi Derwal I 2 WL - 27



2067 Ayush Yadav I 2 WL - 28
2010 Ashita Singh I 2 WL - 29
2046 Patil Arjun Yuvraj I 2 WL - 30
2014 Arnish Kundu I 2 WL - 31
2080 Rituraj Indwar I 2 WL - 32
2002 Pratiksha Ramesh I 2 WL - 33
2030 Uddiran Mondal I 2 WL - 34
2070 Ayush I 2 WL - 35
2065 Mridul Rai I 2 WL - 36
2011 Asiha Chaudhary I 2 WL - 37
2013 Arpan Kundu I 2 WL - 38
2001 Dandu Padmanayana Sai I 2 WL - 39
2015 Eirik Paul Eldhose I 2 WL - 40
2006 Harvendra Ku. Singh I 2 WL - 41
2008 Rihan Gurjar I 2 WL - 42
2045 Jayas I 2 WL - 43
2043 Reyansh Sandip Nagpure I 2 WL - 44
2056 Tamanna I 2 WL - 45
2022 Divyam Mishra I 1 WL - 46
2075 Devakshi Nagpal I 1 WL - 47
2023 Utkarsh Sharma I 1 WL - 48
2018 Janvi I 1 WL - 49
2060 Janhavi I 1 WL - 50
2049 Anshuman Seal Sarma I 1 WL - 51
2031 Bhavika Chetan Kumawat I 1 WL - 52
2019 Devaanshi Chauhan I 0 WL - 53
2041 Maanvi I 0 WL - 54
2020 Devaansh Chauhan I 0 WL - 55
2055 Aarav Kaushal I 0 WL - 56
2076 Zaid Ahmed Ansari I 0 WL - 57
2053 Ravi Suyal I 0 WL - 58
2071 Kritika Singh I 0 WL - 59
2054 Arnav Kaushal I 0 WL - 60
2038 Harsh Meena I 0 WL - 61
2052 Tejas Gupta I 0 WL - 62
2077 Anjel I 0 WL - 63
2059 Hardik Billowria I 0 WL - 64
2051 Shivani I 0 WL - 65
2072 Nandani Yadav I 0 WL - 66
2032 Harshay I 0 WL - 67
2058 Alima Bhavyasri I 0 WL - 68
2037 Kaushik.K.Deepesh I 0 WL - 69
2017 Soham II 0 WL - 70



Social Cat - SC
2056 Tamanna I 2 1
2010 Ashita Singh I 2 2
2006 Harvendra Ku. Singh I 2 3
2074 Aatulaya Chaudhary I 2 WL - 1
2017 Soham II 0 WL - 2

Social Cat - ST
2033 Niangngaikim I 4 1
2012 Shivam Premnath Deokar I 3 WL - 1
2009 Rakesh.R.P I 3 WL - 2
2047 Tanvi Derwal I 2 WL - 3
2080 Rituraj Indwar I 2 WL - 4
2038 Harsh Meena I 0 WL - 5

CLASS 2 Social Cat - OBC (NCL)
2021 Shreyan Singh I 5 1
2004 Gajji Pushpak I 5 2
2026 Rishabh Kumar I 4 3
2078 Battini Ramya I 4 4
2057 Hanmeet Kaur I 4 5
2040 Radhika Kumari I 4 WL - 1
2048 Trisha Vikram Jangam I 4 WL - 2
2063 Ayush I 3 WL - 3
2007 Hannah.V.R I 3 WL - 4
2003 Sanvi  Aneesh I 3 WL - 5
2073 Dev Chaurasiya I 3 WL - 6
2008 Rihan Gurjar I 2 WL - 7
2060 Janhavi I 1 WL - 8
2018 Janvi I 1 WL - 9
2072 Nandani Yadav I 0 WL - 10
2051 Shivani I 0 WL - 11

CLASS 2 Social Cat - CWSN
2076 Zaid Ahmed Ansari I 0 WL - 1

  Admission I/C                                                      Principal


